Sundridge with Ide Hill Parish Council
2020-21 Parish Council Meeting Dates
	Parish Council Meetings – Mondays at 7pm
During the Covid19 pandemic all meetings will take place remotely via zoom

	18 May
	via Zoom

	15 June
	via Zoom

	20 July
	via Zoom

	21 September
	via Zoom

	19 October
	via Zoom

	16 November
2021
	via Zoom


	18 January
	Zoom

	15 February
	Zoom

	15 March
	Zoom

	19 April
	Zoom/venue to be confirmed

	17 May
	Zoom/venue to be confirmed

			2021 Annual Parish Meeting – Wednesday 12 May 2021 - Sundridge Village Hall

	Amenities Committee Meetings
Mondays at 7pm

	Finance Committee Meetings
Mondays at 7pm


	7 December 2020
	12 October 2020
9 November 2020


	2021
	2021

	1 February 2021
	7 January 2021

	
	

	
Planning Committee Meetings 


	2020
	2021

	Monday 19 October 2020 at 6.30pm
Monday 2 November 2020 at 6.30pm
	Monday 11 January 2021 at 6.30pm


	Monday 16 November 2020 at 6.30pm
Monday 7 December 2020 at 6.30pm
Monday 21 December 2020 at 6.30pm
	Monday 1 February 2021 at 6.30pm
Monday 15 February 2021 at 6.30pm
Monday 8 March 2021 at 6.30pm
Monday 15 March 20201 at 6.30 pm

	
	

	
	



Committee Meetings are subject to change and cancellation.
Please confirm with the Clerk or check the website.

www.sundridgewithidehill-pc.gov.uk
